
CVPS Canteen 2024 Menu

RECESS + SNACKS LUNCH-Hot Food

DRINKS

ICE BLOCKS

EXTRAS

Bread Triangles
Small Popcorn
Large Popcorn
Snack Pack
Fruit
Jelly + Custard
Yoghurt
Sultanas
Cheese Sticks
Fruit Cup
Chips

Water
Juice Box (Apple or OJ)
Juice Bottle
(Apple, OJ or Apple+ B/Currant)
Plain Milk
Flavoured Milk 
(Chocolate or Strawberry)

Spoon or Fork
Paper Lunch Bag
Toasting
Sauce
Reusable Lunch Wallet

3 x Nuggets
1 x Chicken Tender
Chicken Tender Wrap
Sausage Roll
Cheese Burger
Macaroni Cheese
Spaghetti
Lasagna
Large Pie
Chicken Burger
Hamburger
Chicken Burger + Salad

LUNCH-Sandwiches
Vegemite/Jam OR Cheese 
Vegemite & Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Egg & Lettuce
Ham OR Chicken
Chicken/Lettuce & Mayo
Ham/Cheese & Tomato
Salad
Salad & Ham OR Chicken
Make it a Roll
Make it a Wrap
Salad Container
Salad Cont + Ham OR Chkn

Quelch Sticks
Juice Cups
Freeze Pop
Licks
Frozen Yoghurt
Slush Puppie

3 x Chicken Nuggets
1 x Chicken Tender
Ham/Cheese & Tomato S/Wich
Salad Container
Ham & Salad Container

LUNCH-Gluten Free

10c
20c
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$2.00

$1.00
$1.20
$2.20

$1.70
$2.20

10c
20c
50c
50c
$10.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.60
$2.60

$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.80
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.20
$5.80
$6.50

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.70
$6.00
Add 50c
Add 50c
$6.00
$7.00

$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$6.00
$7.00

Our P&C canteen complies with NSW Healthy Canteen Regulations.
ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE BEFORE 8.30am at www.flexischools.com.au

Prices current as of February 2024. Prices subject to change.

For online ordering please register at www.flexischools.com.au
Online order before 8.30am daily.




