CVPS Canteen



......



RECESS + SNACKS

Bread Triangles	10c
Small Popcorn	20c
Large Popcorn	\$1.00
Snack Pack	\$1.00
Fruit	\$1.00
Jelly + Custard	\$1.00
Yoghurt	\$1.00
Sultanas	\$1.20
Cheese Sticks	\$1.20
Fruit Cup	\$1.20
Chips	\$2.00

DRINKS

Water	\$1.00
Juice Box (Apple or OJ)	\$1.20
Juice Bottle	\$2.20
(Apple, OJ or Apple+ B/Currant)	
Plain Milk	\$1.70
Flavoured Milk	\$2.20
(Chocolate or Strawberry)	

EXTRAS

Spoon or Fork	10c
Paper Lunch Bag	20c
Toasting	50c
Sauce	50c
Reusable Lunch Wallet	\$10.00

ICE BLOCKS

Quelch Sticks	\$1.00
Juice Cups	\$1.00
Freeze Pop	\$1.50
Licks	\$2.00
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.60
Slush Puppie	\$2.60



LUNCH-Hot Food

3 x Nuggets	\$2.50
1 x Chicken Tender	\$2.50
Chicken Tender Wrap	\$3.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Cheese Burger	\$4.80
Macaroni Cheese	\$5.00
Spaghetti	\$5.00
Lasagna	\$5.00
Large Pie	\$5.00
Chicken Burger	\$5.20
Hamburger	\$5.80
Chicken Burger + Salad	\$6.50

LUNCH-Sandwiches

Vegemite/Jam OR Cheese	\$2.50
Vegemite & Cheese	\$3.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50
Egg & Lettuce	\$4.00
Ham OR Chicken	\$3.50
Chicken/Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.00
Ham/Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Salad	\$4.70
Salad & Ham OR Chicken	\$6.00
Make it a Roll	Add 50c
Make it a Wrap	Add 50c
Salad Container	\$6.00
Salad Cont + Ham OR Chkn	\$7.00

LUNCH-Gluten Free

3 x Chicken Nuggets	\$2.50
1 x Chicken Tender	\$2.50
Ham/Cheese & Tomato S/Wich	\$4.00
Salad Container	\$6.00
Ham & Salad Container	\$7.00

Our P&C canteen complies with NSW Healthy Canteen Regulations. ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE BEFORE 8.30am at www.flexischools.com.au Prices current as of February 2024. Prices subject to change.

flexischools

Quickly place canteen orders online and make cashless payments

Flexischools is our school's online ordering and payments partner. You can use the Flexischools app to easily place school orders online!



Getting started is easy!

Download the Flexischools app for iPhone or Android and create an account.



Get setup in seconds \frown

 Search the app store for "Flexischools"
Create your parent account and add your child's school details.



The cash-free way to pay at school

When you're set up on Flexischools

Top-up your parent wallet

- Choose Visa, Mastercard, PayPal or direct deposit top-ups.
- Set auto top-ups, so you'll always have funds available.

Enjoy the simplicity!

 When you link your Flexischools account to our school, you'll automatically see what you can order and pay for via Flexischools.

Find out more at www.flexischools.com.au

flexischools











Trusted by 650,000+ families Safe and Aust secure based

Australianbased support

4.8-star App Store rating

Flexischools is provided by inLoop Pty Ltd (ABN 27 114 508 771) (trading as Flexischools) AFSL 471558. This is general information and does not take into account your objectives, financial situation or needs. Please read and consider the combined FSG and PDS, as well as our TMD at www.flexischools.com.au/legal before acquiring or using this service.